Graduatoria di Istituto 1l Fascia Personale Docente Scuola Infanzia
PSIC82100C Data Produzione Graduatoria Provvisoria: 18/09/2014
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COMUNE AN 1 TROTTA MIRYAM 14/01/1970 PS 205 2014 0 PS 0 0 O X
COMUNE AN 2 ORTOLANI  VANESSA 10/10/1973 PS 167 2014 0 D C PS 0 0 G X
COMUNE AN 3 GIOMMI TINA 14/11/1955 PS 161 2014 0 PS 0 0 P X
COMUNE AN 4 ZARRILLO CARMELA 08/07/1967 FG 158 2014 0 PS 0 0 P X
COMUNE AN 5 BACCHINI ANNA LAURA 19/08/1969 PS 143 2014 0 PS 0 0 O
COMUNE AN 6 TURRIANI GIOVANNA 30/01/1969 EE 125 2014 0 PS 0 0 O X
COMUNE AN 7 CIRIONI VERONICA 07/08/1983 RN 125 2014 0 PS 0 0 O
COMUNE AN 8 GRIMALDI ROSA 08/06/1981 PS 124 2014 0 PS 0 0 G
COMUNE AN 9 RONDOLINI LAURA 31/03/1960 PS 122 2014 0 PS 0 0 G X
COMUNE AN 10 TECCHI BARBARA 11/10/1969 PS 121 2014 0 PS 0 0 A
COMUNE AN 11  SERAFINI GIORGIA 29/04/1976 PS 116 2014 0 PS 0 0 O
COMUNE AN 12 DEL PRETE SARA 28/04/1983 PS 113 2014 0 PS 0 0 G
COMUNE AN 13 RONDOLINI DIEGO 02/02/1970 PS 112 2014 0 PS 0 0 G X
COMUNE AN 14 LANZETTA FRANCESCA 17/07/1977 AV 110 2014 0 D C PS 0 0 G
COMUNE AN 15 ORAZIETTI MARTINE 16/12/1972 EE 109 2014 0 D C PS 0 0 G
COMUNE AN 16  ANDRIANI SIMONA 05/04/1975 BA 104 2014 0 PS 0 0 O
COMUNE AN 17 MARIOTTI ANGELA 05/06/1977 PS 100 2014 0 PS 0 0 O
COMUNE AN 18 RIGHI ANNALISA 24/10/1974 PS 100 2014 0 B C PS 0 0 O X
COMUNE AN 19 LUCCIARINI LARA 02/06/1982 PS 99 2014 0 PS 0 0 O X
COMUNE AN 20 PACI BARBARA 17/07/1970 PS 99 2014 0 PS 0 0 O X
COMUNE AN 21  GAMBELLI FRANCESCA 20/07/1978 PS 98 2014 0 D C PS 0 0 G
COMUNE AN 22  GIOVANETTI ANNA MARIA 03/02/1962 RN 97 2014 0 PS 0 0 O X
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DINI FRANCESCA
OGLIASTRO GIORGIA
MARINELLI  LAURA
CIARONI FEDERICA
MARCELLI AMBRA
SUBISSATI  MONICA
MAGI SILVIA
GIOMBINI VALENTINA
SCIANCA MARIASOPHIA
MARINI ALICE
GIORGI ANTONIETTA
SANCISI LUCIA
AMPOLLINI  SILVIA
FURLINI MARTINA
PANDOLFI GIORGIA
FIORENTINI ALESSANDRA
RENZULLI MARIA
PETTINARI  SARA
MOSCARIELL(LAURA
FABBRI SIMONETTA
BRUNO MARIA CARMELA
RIFELLI FEDERICA
PALMA CLAUDIA
EUSEBI BENEDETTA
LUPATTELLI LAURA
FILARDO MARIA
GIUNTA LAURA
GALLO LUCIA
GASPARINI  CHIARA

LAPI BARBARA
FRATERNALE MELISSA
PODERI NICOLETTA
MERENDA  STEFANIA
FORTE SERENA
PANNELLA  MADDALENA
LIGI MICAELA

09/12/1982
21/08/1978
29/03/1977
17/04/1981
01/05/1989
26/01/1982
19/05/1973
03/02/1988
11/11/1989
02/06/1989
01/12/1970
30/04/1981
01/03/1990
09/12/1988
11/05/1978
02/06/1989
02/12/1979
02/10/1982
12/06/1982
23/07/1966
29/10/1962
20/02/1978
10/12/1975
04/02/1974
10/09/1971
29/01/1961
21/07/1983
26/05/1985
09/03/1983
07/10/1975
31/01/1983
03/12/1981
24/02/1976
23/01/1983
18/06/1975
02/08/1978

RN
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MARCHEGGI# GIULIA

CORRADO  NADIA
GIACOMINI  SILVIA
PAGNONI LAURA
GNERRE ANTONIETTA
AGOSTINI ANNALISA
D'AGOSTINO FEDERICA
MANTI ANITA
GIOVANNINI  MICHELA
GIOMMI STEFANIA
SIMONCELLI SARA
CIAVAGLIA  ELISA
SEMPRUCCI FEDERICA
BOIANI ROMINA
LEONARDI  MARTA
SPECIALE STELLA
EVANGELISTI LAURA
GIOMETTI ROSSELLA
NOCERINO LUCIA
SCARPELLI SONIA
VITALI MARGHERITA
BRIZI ARIANNA
GORI VALENTINA
CRISTINI OLGA
GABRIELE GIUSEPPINA GRAZIA
MAGI CHIARA
DONINI GIOVANNA
PALUMBO ANNA MARIA
LEONFORTE EMANUELA
VENERUCCI GIORGIA
TREBBI NATASCIA
GIULIANO ANTONIETTA
TERENZI SILVIA
CAIULO DANIELA
PUERIO MARIA CATERINA
FERRILLI DANIELA

15/12/1981
13/08/1972
28/01/1978
15/07/1987
12/10/1970
12/09/1975
31/01/1983
12/09/1976
05/05/1975
08/07/1981
28/03/1980
26/05/1976
21/09/1976
12/09/1974
28/12/1978
19/12/1978
30/12/1977
20/09/1965
28/03/1979
09/10/1958
29/09/1990
07/09/1982
10/10/1979
29/04/1980
17/11/1964
18/10/1982
24/01/1959
26/08/1966
30/04/1964
13/08/1980
16/08/1981
11/08/1959
18/09/1975
12/03/1963
01/06/1982
26/01/1981

PS
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PG
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NA
BO
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BO
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RM
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Vi
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BR
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EE
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CATUCCI TEA SILVIA
CONTI ANNALISA
DEL NOBILE CATERINA
MULAZZANI PAOLA
MANONI LAURA
CONGIU SIMONA
COCOMELLO MANUELA
CARDINALI  FEDERICA
FERRARO GIOCONDAPAOLA
PERRETTI ROBERTA
TATALI SARA
ERRICO FLAVIANA
TEODORI STEFANIA
DI GIOVANNI DANIELA
MATTIOLI LAURA
MARTELLA GRAZIA
CANNATELLA ANNALISA
GREGORI MICHELA
SORRENTINC PIA
LAZZARI ANTONELLA
BALLERINI ~ MONICA
RICCI BARBARA
FURIASSI SIMONA
ALI VALENTINA
TROJSI PINA
ERCOLE MARLISA
CIRILLO ENRICA
POLIDORI ILARIA
SABATINO  GIOVANNA
VIGGIANO DANIELA
LENTINIO STEFANIA
BRECCIA ALESSIA
PESACANE ANGELA
CESARONI  MARILENA
LATORRE ANGELAMARIA
GATTI GIULIANA

01/06/1982
01/08/1983
23/03/1976
18/07/1966
24/05/1980
04/08/1978
23/04/1983
22/01/1971
10/01/1976
23/12/1980
12/07/1982
25/09/1978
13/07/1982
10/07/1969
21/09/1978
22/07/1980
18/02/1981
23/01/1982
27/02/1980
24/05/1982
16/05/1981
06/09/1971
09/07/1971
02/07/1980
27/09/1979
07/07/1978
02/02/1983
24/08/1982
23/06/1982
14/02/1982
25/09/1981
20/07/1979
13/03/1979
25/07/1966
27/09/1977
13/06/1976
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CECCHINI FRANCESCA
FORNACELLI ELENA
BERNUCCI  ALESSANDRA
ARCANGELI GABRIELLA
PROTA FRANCESCA MARIA
FEDRIGHELLI LUCIA
BONAZZOLI KATJA
RENZI DIANA
BONAPARTE GIORGIA
VAGNINI DANIELA
ESPOSITO  ANNA
BERSIGOTTI DANIELA
POLISCA BARBARA
FERRERI ROBERTA
BERNABUCCI BENEDETTA
ROSSI EMANUELA
TROPEA ADELINA
FEDRIGUCCI SERENELLA
FERRI STEFANIA
NARDINI MANUELA
FABBRETTI SAMANTHA
GORINI ALESSANDRA
GIAVOLI FRANCESCA
MARCOLINI  DANIELA
DOLCINI VANESSA
GIULIANI BEATRICE
DUBINI FLAMINIA
LOSCOCCO LUCIA
PONTELLINI PATRIZIA
CASTIGLIONE SERENA
MISITI MARIA
FORLANI PATRIZIA
BONCI CATERINA
RUGGERI SONJA

CUCCHIARINI CATIA

CHIUSELLI

FEDERICA

27/04/1972
02/02/1969
16/10/1975
29/10/1961
09/10/1983
29/07/1980
30/05/1979
02/09/1980
11/01/1980
16/06/1979
27/12/1971
13/01/1963
27/10/1982
11/05/1982
25/10/1980
21/08/1980
26/02/1979
31/08/1960
20/07/1965
27/05/1967
14/12/1973
22/05/1975
21/09/1974
18/08/1980
05/05/1971
21/07/1980
03/06/1980
13/05/1978
21/03/1960
14/07/1983
30/03/1974
07/06/1970
22/06/1967
02/02/1976
04/11/1962
07/02/1971
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DROGHINI
CURCIO
DE MEO
FALLICO
MALLARDO

DELBIANCO PAOLOALBERTO

MILENA
FRANCESCO
ELVIRA
GIUSY
ROSANNA

SCOGNAMIGL IMMACOLATA
SPAGNUOLO BENEDETTA

BOIANI
APOLLO
FIORI
LENTINIO
PAOLINI
ANGELUCCI
PASQUALI
ROSSI
DAMORE
BELTRAME
ESPOSTO
LOGLISCI
GUIDI
TUCCILLO
BERRONI
FILIPPUCCI
BERLUTI
VESCIO
BALDELLI
PIGNATELLI
BELPASSI
VANNI
CONTI
MORBIDI
RICCI
BALDELLI
LISOTTA
STUCCHI

CHIARA
LINDA
ALESSANDRO
BARBARA
PAOLA
ELISABETTA
VERONICA
SIMONA
ANGIOLA
MIRIAM
SIMONA
ILARIA
ELENA
GRAZIA
FRANCESCA
SILVIA
RAFFAELLA
MARIA
DAVIDE
MARIAGRAZIA
LARA

ANNA
SIMONA
ELISABETTA
LAURA
CHIARA
MARIKA
CLAUDIA

11/09/1980
27/10/1982
17/10/1980
02/05/1980
24/01/1978
06/04/1977
17/11/1978
26/02/1977
20/09/1982
23/06/1982
18/12/1980
05/08/1979
12/02/1963
14/05/1969
09/07/1983
27/10/1969
04/01/1977
03/02/1975
21/03/1970
03/12/1980
07/12/1974
14/04/1966
02/09/1977
16/09/1983
17/05/1983
15/02/1983
11/09/1975
02/07/1973
04/02/1970
25/03/1979
13/11/1980
22/08/1976
12/05/1970
27/09/1979
11/11/1979
15/06/1966

PS
AV
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TA
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MAMMALELLA MARIAGABRIELLA

TORRIANI RAFFAELLA
BARBERI EDGAR VINCENT
LEONARDI  BARBARAELISA
PASCIUTI ROSA
POLVERARI GIGLIOLA

DI STEFANO NICOLETTA
FRATTARUOL MARIAANNA
BALDELLI LUCIA GRAZIA
FERRI ELISABETTA
GIARDINI VALENTINA
MAIO RAFFAELLA
FLORIO ALESSANDRA
TRANO ANNA
MASSARINI  MICHELA
DIGREGORIO NATASCIA
COSTA SILVANA
GRIECO ILARIA
EPIFANIO SABRINACOSIMA
GIULIANO ANNARITA
RAMAIOLI SILVIA
CORLETO MARIAANNA
LEONI MONICA
AMENTA GIUSEPPINA
TIBERI ELISA
MANCINI GIANLUCA
GIOMMI NOEMI
EUSEBI ENRICA
D'INCECCO MARIA

LORU SANDRA
GAGLIO GIACOMA
PIUNTI ELIANA
CAPRARO GABRIELLA
MILITELLO  VINCENZO
RUGGIERI GIORGIA
ORTOLANI  VANESSA

01/11/1982
24/08/1973
26/02/1977
23/07/1981
05/08/1975
08/07/1966
19/09/1964
12/07/1978
23/11/1960
04/07/1981
15/11/1980
22/07/1979
26/08/1968
26/03/1967
06/09/1973
25/10/1973
19/03/1982
10/01/1980
27/09/1977
04/02/1978
13/07/1979
15/10/1965
10/02/1965
30/08/1977
26/02/1981
17/07/1966
09/01/1983
20/12/1977
11/11/1976
30/11/1973
22/11/1972
04/08/1971
13/11/1965
08/12/1959
25/10/1977
10/10/1973
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MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN CH
MIN CH
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MIN DH
MIN DH
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LANZETTA
ORAZIETTI
RIGHI
GAMBELLI
DINI
CIARONI
MARCELLI
GIOMBINI
SCIANCA
MARINI
GIORGI
SANCISI
FIORENTINI
RIFELLI
GALLO
PAGNONI
VITALI
ORTOLANI
LANZETTA
ORAZIETTI
GAMBELLI
DINI
CIARONI
MARCELLI
GIOMBINI
SCIANCA
MARINI
GIORGI
SANCISI
FIORENTINI
RIFELLI
GALLO
PAGNONI
VITALI
ORTOLANI
LANZETTA

FRANCESCA
MARTINE
ANNALISA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
FEDERICA
AMBRA
VALENTINA
MARIASOPHIA
ALICE
ANTONIETTA
LUCIA
ALESSANDRA
FEDERICA
LUCIA
LAURA
MARGHERITA
VANESSA
FRANCESCA
MARTINE
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
FEDERICA
AMBRA
VALENTINA
MARIASOPHIA
ALICE
ANTONIETTA
LUCIA
ALESSANDRA
FEDERICA
LUCIA
LAURA
MARGHERITA
VANESSA
FRANCESCA

17/07/1977
16/12/1972
24/10/1974
20/07/1978
09/12/1982
17/04/1981
01/05/1989
03/02/1988
11/11/1989
02/06/1989
01/12/1970
30/04/1981
02/06/1989
20/02/1978
26/05/1985
15/07/1987
29/09/1990
10/10/1973
17/07/1977
16/12/1972
20/07/1978
09/12/1982
17/04/1981
01/05/1989
03/02/1988
11/11/1989
02/06/1989
01/12/1970
30/04/1981
02/06/1989
20/02/1978
26/05/1985
15/07/1987
29/09/1990
10/10/1973
17/07/1977
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100 2014
98 2014
94 2014
85 2014
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55 2014
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MIN EH
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ORAZIETTI
GAMBELLI
DINI
CIARONI
MARCELLI
GIOMBINI
SCIANCA
MARINI
GIORGI
SANCISI
AMPOLLINI
FIORENTINI
RIFELLI
GALLO
PAGNONI
VITALI

MARTINE
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
FEDERICA
AMBRA
VALENTINA
MARIASOPHIA
ALICE
ANTONIETTA
LUCIA

SILVIA
ALESSANDRA
FEDERICA
LUCIA

LAURA
MARGHERITA

16/12/1972
20/07/1978
09/12/1982
17/04/1981
01/05/1989
03/02/1988
11/11/1989
02/06/1989
01/12/1970
30/04/1981
01/03/1990
02/06/1989
20/02/1978
26/05/1985
15/07/1987
29/09/1990
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EE
PS
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Pl

PS
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72 2014
60 2014
55 2014
41 2014
27 2014
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